C
C
3.0 2.2
3.75
A Case B Case C Case D Case E Case
CC CaseBB CaseAA CaseN CaseF Case
BAA Case CBB Case DBB Case DCC Case 131 Case
2.10

and DC-DC converters.
1950
E133338
950
Single Output Models
DIMENSIONS: in.
© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Case
Style
Output
#1
Price Each
1 10
597-A5-1.2/P A 5V @ 1.2A 42.56 40.43
597-A5-1.5/P B 5V @ 1.5A 42.55 40.42
597-B5-3/P B 5V @ 3A 42.54 40.43
597-C5-6/P C 5V @ 6A 70.73 67.19
597-N5-9/P N 5V @ 9A 96.60 91.77
597-D5-12/P D 5V @ 12A 109.82 104.34
597-E5-18/P E 5V @ 18A 154.94 147.19
597-F5-25/P F 5V @ 25A 253.73 241.05
597-B12-1.7 B 12V @ 1.7A 42.55 40.42
597-C12-3.4 C 12V @ 3.4A 64.98 61.74
597-N12-5.1 N 12V @ 5.1A 90.85 86.31
597-D12-6.8 D 12V @ 6.8A 102.92 97.78
597-E12-10.2 E 12V @ 10.2A 143.44 136.27
597-A15-0.5 A 12V-15V @ 0.5A 42.56 40.43
597-A15-0.9 B 12V-15V @ 0.9A 42.55 40.42
597-B15-1.5 B 15V @ 1.5A 42.54 40.43
597-C15-3.0 C 15V @ 3A 64.98 61.74
597-N15-4.5 N 15V @ 4.5A 90.85 86.31
597-D15-6.0 D 15V @ 6A 105.93 97.79
597-F15-15 F 12V@16A or
15V@15A
244.16 231.94
597-A24-0.5 B 24V @ 0.5A 42.55 40.42
597-B24-1.2 B 24V @ 1.2A 42.55 40.42
597-C24-2.4 C 24V @ 2.4A 64.99 61.74
597-N24-3.6 N 24V @ 3.6A 90.86 86.31
597-D24-4.8 D 24V @ 4.8A 102.92 97.78
597-E24-7.2 E 24V @ 7.2A 143.45 136.27
597-F24-12 F 24V@12A or
28V@10A
244.14 231.94
597-B28-1.0 B 28V @ 1.0A 42.56 40.43
597-C28-2.0 C 28V @ 2.0A 64.98 61.74
597-N28-3.0 N 28V @ 3.0A 90.85 86.31
597-D28-4.0 D 28V @ 4.0A 102.93 97.78
597-E28-6.0 E 28V @ 6.0A 143.46 136.28
597-B48-0.5 B 48V @ 0.5A 55.39 52.62
597-C48-1.0 C 48V @ 1.0A 73.80 70.11
597-D48-3.0 D 48V @ 3.0A 114.60 108.87
597-E48-4.0 E 48V @ 4.0A 154.96 147.20
597-B155-0.12 B 135-170V @ .12A 55.39 52.62
597-B200-0.12 B 175-210V @ .12A 55.39 52.62
597-B250-0.1 B 215-265V @ .1A 55.39 52.62
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Case
Style
Output Price Each
#1 #2 1 10
597-AA512 AA 5V @ 2A 12-15V @ 0.5A 64.57 61.35
597-BB512 BB 5V @ 3A 12-15V @ 1.5A 78.20 74.29
597-CC512 CC 5V @ 6A 12-15V @ 2.5A 119.42 113.45
597-AD12-0.4 B 12V @ 0.4A -12V @ 0.4A 47.66 45.97
597-AD15-0.4 B 15V @ 0.4A -15V @ 0.4A 47.66 45.97
597-AA15-0.8 AA 12V @ 1A or 15V @ 0.8A -12V @ 1A or -15V @ 0.8A 55.96 53.16
597-BB15-1.5 BB 12V @ 1.7A or 15V @ 1.5A -12V @ 1.7A or -15V @ 1.5A 72.45 68.83
597-CC15-3.0 CC 12V @ 3.4A or 15V @ 3.0A -12V @ 3.4A or -15V @ 3.0A 113.68 107.98
597-DD15-5.0 E 12-15V @ 5A -12-15V @ 5A 167.96 159.56
597-AA24-0.6 AA 18-20V @ 0.4A or 24V @ 0.6A -18-20V @ 0.4A or -24V @ 0.6A 55.96 53.16
597-BB24-1.2 BB 18-20V @ 0.9A or 24V @ 1.2A -18-20V @ 0.9A or -24V @ 1.2A 72.45 68.83
597-CC24-2.4 CC 18-20V @ 1.8A or 24V @ 2.4A -18-20V @ 1.8A or -24V @ 2.4A 113.66 107.98
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Case
Style
Output Price Each
#1 #2 #3 1 10
597-TAA-16W AA 5V @ 2A 12 to 15V @ 0.4A -12 to -15V @ 0.4A or -5V @ 0.4A 71.06 67.51
597-BAA-40W BAA 5V @ 3A 12V @ 1A or 15V @ 0.8A -12V @ 1A or -15V @ 0.8A or -5V @ 0.4A 97.53 92.65
597-BCC512 CC 5V @ 3A 12V @ 3.4A or 15V @ 3A -12V @ 3.4A or -15V @ 3A 150.41 142.89
597-BCC524 CC 5V @ 3A 18-20V @ 1.8A or 24V @ 2.4A -18-20V @ 1.8A or -24V @ 2.4A 150.41 142.89
597-CAA-60W D 5V @ 6A 12 to 15V @ 1A -12 to -15V @ 1A or -5V @ 0.4A 116.19 110.39
597-CBB-75W CBB 5V @ 6A 12V @ 1.7A or 15V @ 1.5A -12V @ 1.7A or -15V @ 1.5A or -5V @ 0.7A 129.17 122.72
597-CP131 131 5V @ 8A 12V @ 1.7A or 15V @ 1.5A -12V @ 1.7A or -15V @ 1.5A or -5V @ 0.7A 154.96 147.20
597-DBB-105W DBB 5V @ 12A 12V @ 1.7A or 15V @ 1.5A -12V @ 1.7A or -15V @ 1.5A or -5V @ 0.7A 181.68 172.60
597-DCC-150W DCC 5V @ 12A 12V @ 3.4A or 15V @ 3A -12V @ 3.4A or -15V @ 3A 199.93 189.92
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price Each
1 10